NOVOTEL

ALMATY CITY CENTER

NON-ALCO DRINKS

HOT

Tea

Assam/EarlGrey/Pu-Erh
Accam/pnlpen/My-3p

0.4/0.8 L

Sencha/Tie Guan Yin

CeHya/Te lyaHb NHb
2400/3000 T

Mountain herbs/Rooibos
FopHble TpaBbl/PonbyLu

Berry

AroaHblv

% Signature tea 06L
Alatau

(relaxing tea based on herbs collected

in the local mountains and dried apricots)
AnaTtay

(paccnabngroLmit 4am, Ha OCHOBE KypPari
U TPaB, CO6PAHHbIX B MECTHbIX FOPAX)

East

(energizing tea based on Earl Grey, with milk,
honey and spices)

BocTouHbIN

(6oapaLymLi Yav, Ha ocHoBe bepramoTa,

C MOJTOKOM, MEAOM U CreLnamMm)

2600 T

Rosehip

(Health tea based on local rosehip)

LLnnoBHMK
(O300pPOBUTENBHBIN YA, HO OCHOBE
MECTHOrO LUMMOBHMNKA)

Coffee
Espresso/Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Flat White/Coffee Raf/
Double Cappuccino

1400 T
1500 T
1600 T
1700 T

Green Matcha 1800 T

3eneHas MaTuya

PacTuTenbHoe Monoko /
Alternative milk

Cupon/ Syrup

500 T

300T

% Signature coffee

Raf “Kurt”
Pad “KypTt”

Date Latte
DUHMKOBbBIN NaTTe

1800 T

~=E§i= Signature / Made in Kazakhstan

Non-alcoholic

FREE

Organic

]
X

% VAT included, additional 10% service charge w
dded to a bill (Pric re in KZT). If you have any
1s regarding food allergies, please contact your

Y>KMBaHWe ByayT Ao
Ty (LleHbl ykasaHbl
NOXEHHOCTU K NLLEe

3 Cryqae
2PN,
2ro

COLD

Lemonades 04/1L

SOFT DRINKS

Water

Strawberry & Vanilla Tassay still/sparkling os5L 15007
KnyGHwka & BaHunb Borjomi 05L 2500 T
Mint & Lemon 2200/3700 T Aqua Panna/Perrier 0751 5000 T
MgaTa & JTnuMoH
Kiwi & Lime Soda
Kueu & Nlaim Coca cola/Fanta/Sprite025L 2000 T
lce tea 04 L Schweppes 033L 20007
Ice Tea Mint & Orange Redbull 033L 3000 T
XonofHbIM Yan MaTa & AnenbcuH = Al diui
Black Ice Tea Barberry 220071 reshly SC]U?GZG Juice
YepHbl1 XONOAHbIN Orange/G ra pefFUIt/ 025L 3000 T
6apbaprcoBbli Yal Apple/Carrot
. AnenbcuH/TpenndpyT/
Milkshakes 04 L A6noko/MopKoBb
Vanilla / Chocolate / 2800 T Juice
Caramel / Strawberry L _
BaHunb / Lokonan / Kapamerb / Juices in assortment 02L 25007
Kny6|—w|Ka Cok B aACCOpPTUMEHTE
Draft - Whiskey 40
Krusovice lager 5% 2500/3000 T Chivas Regal 12y.0.  40% 42007
Season Beer Ask waiter / YTouHaiTe Monkey Shoulder 40%  4000T
) yobuuarTa Glenfiddich 12 y.o. 40% 6000 T
Cider Adem Alma < 01251 1500 T . _
Glenmorangie 12y.0. 40% 62007
Bottle Ardbeg 10 y.o. 46% 6000 T
Yichang <% 2200 T The Macallan12y.0. 40% 77007
Heineken 32007 Jameson 40% 3200
Paulaner Weissbier 3700 T Wild Turkey Rye 405% 3200T
Paulaner Weissbier Dunkel 3700 T Jack Daniel's 40% 3500 T
Heineken Non-alcoholic E 2700 T
Vodka 40 m
Porto soml Sinyaya Gora <% 1800 T
Graham'’s Fine Ruby 4500 T Reyka 2800 T
RuUM 40 Belvedere Pure 3700 T
Bacardi Oakheart 2500 T Grey Goose $500T
Bacardi Carta Blanca 2700 T Tequila 40 mi
Bacardi Reserva 8 y.o. 3300 T Espolon Blanco 2300 T
Cognac 40l Espolon Reposado 3500 T
Torres Brandy 10 y.o. 3200T Gin 40 ml
Calvados VSOP 3500 T Bickens 2700 T
Hennessy VS 4700 T Bombay Sapphire 3500 T
Hehﬂessy VSOP 7400 T Hendrick's 4200 T

N



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

3500 T

Spicy Pineapple
MpAHbIM AHaHaC
Rum on pineapple with cinnamon

Blueberry Night
YepHUYHasa HoYb
Gin on raspberry and blueberry

White Kazakh <&

(a cocktail based on vodka with tary, cream
and coffee liqueur, reflecting the richness of
Kazakh traditions in a modern style)

Benbin Kasax

(KOKTeb ¢ BOAKOMW 13 MLUeHA Tapbl,
CIIMBKAMU U KOPEVIHbBIM JTMKEPOM,
OTPAXKAIOLLMI 60raTcTBO Ka3axCKmx
TPAANLMI B COBPEMEHHOM CTU/IE)

Nomad

(an exquisite cocktail based on gin and
dried fruits, embodying the spirit of nomadic
freedom)

Homapg

(M3bICKAHHBIV KOKTEU/1b, HQ OCHOBE XKMUHA 1
CyXO®PYKTOB, BOMIOLUQIOLLMNI AYX KOHEBOM
ceoboabl)

Aport

(the signature cocktail of our bar, a based
on rum and baked apples, reflecting the
abundance of the Kazakh land and the
romance of the southern mountains)

AnopT

(prpMeHHbIVI KOKTeNb HaLlero 6apa,
HQ OCHOBE POMa U neyeHbix 16/10K,
O/IMLETBOPSAOLLMI M306MIME KA3aXCKOM
3eM/11 U POMAHTUKY FOXHbIX rop)

Aperitifs
Martini Bianco 15 %
Martini Rosso 15 %
Campari 25%
Fernet Branca 39%

Digestifs
Pommeau de
Normandie 17 %
Baileys 17 %
Limoncello 30%
Jagermeister 35%
Cointreau 40 %

nature / Made in Kazakhstan
3lcoholic
f Organic

% VAT included, additional 10% service charg
to a bill (Pric
s regarding food

12%

V>K1BaHWe GynyT 0o
Ty (LleHbl ykasaHbl
NOXEHHOCTU K NLLEe

re in KZT). If you have any
llergies, please contact your

40 ml
2000 T
2000 T
2500 T
2700 T

40 ml

2800 T
2700 T
2500 T
3000 T
2500 T

WINE BY GLASS

125 ml

Sparkling Rose
Astoria “Lounge” Cuvee 3700 T Domaine Reserve de
Italy/Veneto, 11% I'Herre Rose

) France/Gascony, 12 %
White

I'Herre Sauvignon Blanc 3600 T Red
France/Gascony, 12% Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
Arba Wine 3400 T France/Gascony, 12,5%

Ak Bastau Prima <%
Kazakhstan/Assa Valley, 13%

WINE BY BOTTLE
Champagne & Sparkling wine

Kazakhstan/Assa Valley, 14%

Moet&Chandon Brut Imperial France/Champagne, 12%
Moet&Chandon Rose Brut Imperial France/Champagne, 12%
“Argeo” Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut Italy / Prosecco, 11%
Cava 1551 Brut. Codorniu Spain/Catalonia, 11,5%

Cava 1551 Rose. Codorniu Spain/Catalonia, 12%

&

The Bench Sparkling non-alcoholic France/Germany

FREE

Rose

Rosato Sweet Dora. Arba Wine (semi-dry) &
Kazakhstan/Assa Valley, 12,5%

The Pale by Whispering Angel. Chateau D'Esclans

France, Provence, 13%

White
Riesling. Arba Wine (semi-dry) Kazakhstan/Assa Valley, 12% <&
Chardonnay Reserve. Domaine Laroche France/Chablis, 12,5%
Pinot Gris. Domaine de la Ville de Colmar AOC France/Alsace, 13%
Pinot Grigio. Inycon Italy/Sicily, 12,5%
Torres San Valentin Spain/Catalonia, 11% Vegan
Casa Carmela. Bodegas Castano (semi-sweet) Spain/Yecla, 11%
Sauvignon Blanc. Nuala New Zealand/Marlborough, 13%
The Bench Sauvignon Blanc non-alcoholic France/Germany E

Red

Merlot-Cabernet. Dulong Bordeaux AOC France/Bordeaux, 13%
Pinot Noir Bourgogne. Louis Jadot France/Bourgogne, 13%
Nobis, Syrah Domaine de I'Ecu France/Val de Loire, 14% \7
Primitivo Il Pumo. Cantine San Marzano Italy/Apulia, 13,5%
Crianza. Ramon Bilbao Spain/Rioja, 14%
Casa Carmela. Bodegas Castano (semi-sweet) Spain/Yecla, 12,5%

Malbec. Terra Argenta Argentina/Mendoza, 13.5%

The Bench Cabernet Sauvignon non-alcoholic France/Germany E

3400 T

3600 T

Arba Wine Kyzyl Bastau g 3400 T

70000 T
80000 T
26000 T

27000 T
27000 T

22000 T

19000 T

32000 T

25000 T
31000 T
35000 T
22000 T
24000 T

20000 T
38000 T

20000 T

22000 T
55000 T
31000 T
26000 T
28000 T

20000 T
20000 T

20000 T
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